
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 2 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 1 OCT 2015*

BEL - Partizan Belgrade

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 12 DEC 1986 SRB 2 OCT 2015
2 RISTIC Srdjan F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 80 / 176 27 JUL 1980 SRB 2 OCT 2015
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 7 FEB 1988 SRB 2 OCT 2015
8 DECKOVSKI Stefan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 24 AUG 1993 SRB 2 OCT 2015

10 JANKOVIC Dusan F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 1 MAY 1998 SRB 2 OCT 2015
11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.89 / 6'2'' 97 / 214 31 DEC 1988 SRB 2 OCT 2015
12 VUKOVIC Petar F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 21 MAR 1997 SRB 2 OCT 2015
13 KUVELJIC Todor D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 11 APR 1996 SRB 2 OCT 2015
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 11 JUL 1989 SRB 2 OCT 2015
16 NOVAKOVIC Nikola F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 67 / 148 4 SEP 1994 SRB 2 OCT 2015
18 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 80 / 176 19 SEP 1996 SRB 2 OCT 2015
20 STOILJKOVIC Ognjen F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 12 JUL 1995 SRB 2 OCT 2015
22 BELIC Milorad D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 31 DEC 1997 SRB 2 OCT 2015
23 BASTA Igor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 83 / 183 28 DEC 1997 SRB 2 OCT 2015
24 CUKOVIC Boban F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 30 MAR 1980 SRB 2 OCT 2015
25 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F L 1.95 / 6'5'' 78 / 172 20 MAR 1990 SRB 2 OCT 2015
27 RAKOVIC Nenad F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 24 MAR 1986 SRB 2 OCT 2015
28 TERZIC Djordjije F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 10 JUL 1996 SRB 2 OCT 2015
29 GANIC Matija GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 28 DEC 1997 SRB 2 OCT 2015
31 PAVLOVIC Miodrag D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 95 / 209 30 JUL 1986 SRB 2 OCT 2015
68 KRAVLJANAC Pavle D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 27 MAY 1997 SRB 2 OCT 2015
88 GABRIC Boris D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 100 / 220 13 SEP 1983 SRB 2 OCT 2015

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BERA Nikola SRB 1 FEB 1973
Assistant Coach: KOVACEVIC Marko SRB 8 JUN 1985
General Manager: RAKOVIC Nenad SRB 24 MAR 1986
Equipment Manager: PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951
Physiotherapist: NOVICIC Mihailo SRB 27 JUL 1989
Team Doctor: ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 23
Average height: 1.81 / 5'11"
Average weight: 81 / 179

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 2 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 1 OCT 2015*

RIS - Rishon Devils

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

7 MARGOULIS Evgeni D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 100 / 220 7 FEB 1982 ISR 2 OCT 2015
12 PYSHKIN Artur F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 85 / 187 13 DEC 1992 ISR 2 OCT 2015
15 IBRAGIMOV Avraham F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 83 / 183 13 APR 1995 ISR 2 OCT 2015
16 GOLODNIZKY Daniel F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 2 AUG 1994 ISR 2 OCT 2015
17 SHERF Maor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 21 FEB 1994 ISR 2 OCT 2015
19 BEN TOV Itay F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 24 JUL 1994 ISR 2 OCT 2015
24 RATNER Stanislav D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 100 / 220 31 JAN 1974 ISR 2 OCT 2015
27 RAITER Denis D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 71 / 157 27 SEP 1994 ISR 2 OCT 2015
28 DOBREIKINE Iouri F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 78 / 172 28 MAR 1966 ISR 2 OCT 2015
29 KLEIN Elie F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 20 MAY 1989 ISR 2 OCT 2015
30 LOGINOV Alexander GK L 1.73 / 5'8'' 78 / 172 9 FEB 1979 ISR 2 OCT 2015
31 TICHON Nir GK R 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 17 OCT 1993 ISR 2 OCT 2015
32 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 20 MAY 1985 ISR 2 OCT 2015
34 KULIKOV Maxim F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 82 / 181 18 DEC 1981 ISR 2 OCT 2015
40 BUZ Maxim D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 18 MAY 1983 ISR 2 OCT 2015
47 ELKIN Moshe D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 93 / 205 14 JUL 1972 ISR 2 OCT 2015
66 SVERDLOV Vladimir D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 96 / 212 13 APR 1967 ISR 2 OCT 2015
81 ROZENMAN Dmitri F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 97 / 214 4 SEP 1981 ISR 2 OCT 2015
82 RATNER Daniil D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 105 / 231 16 OCT 1977 ISR 2 OCT 2015

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SHTEFUTSA Andrey ISR 21 APR 1970
Team Leader: ELKIN Moshe ISR 14 JUL 1972
Media Manager: IBRAGIMOV Jacov ISR 12 AUG 1968

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 31
Average height: 1.79 / 5'10"
Average weight: 86 / 190

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 2 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 1 OCT 2015*

SOF - CSKA Sofia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.80 / 5'11'' 78 / 172 12 OCT 1997 BUL 2 OCT 2015
2 KONIUKHOV Aleksei F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 85 / 187 17 AUG 1990 RUS 2 OCT 2015
3 PETRAS Pavol D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 89 / 196 21 NOV 1991 SVK 2 OCT 2015
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 80 / 176 6 DEC 1994 BUL 2 OCT 2015
5 ORLOV Eduard D L 1.90 / 6'3'' 90 / 198 9 MAR 1990 RUS 2 OCT 2015
6 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 14 DEC 1990 BUL 2 OCT 2015
9 MUHACHEV Stanislav F L 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 25 FEB 1985 BUL 2 OCT 2015

10 SIMO Kristian D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 103 / 227 14 MAY 1980 SVK 2 OCT 2015
11 YOTOV Alexei F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 17 FEB 1979 RUS 2 OCT 2015
13 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1997 BUL 2 OCT 2015
14 TCHALIOV Petar F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 80 / 176 3 MAY 1997 BUL 2 OCT 2015
15 GATCHEV Yanaki F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 72 / 159 27 AUG 1997 BUL 2 OCT 2015
17 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 78 / 172 11 MAY 1987 BUL 2 OCT 2015
18 MIHOV Petar D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 82 / 181 25 JAN 1992 BUL 2 OCT 2015
19 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.77 / 5'10'' 72 / 159 5 SEP 1997 BUL 2 OCT 2015
21 SHCHEVELEV Andrey F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 23 OCT 1979 RUS 2 OCT 2015
22 DUSICKA Juraj F R 1.87 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 12 JUL 1980 SVK 2 OCT 2015
23 MALINJAK Ivan D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 25 SEP 1984 SVK 2 OCT 2015
24 JOHNSSON Anders F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 81 / 179 30 OCT 1989 SWE 2 OCT 2015
31 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 27 MAY 1993 BUL 2 OCT 2015

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HODULOV Kiril BUL 17 SEP 1966
Assistant Coach: DILKOV Ivailo BUL 21 JUN 1968
General Manager: TODOROV Ivelin BUL 27 OCT 1968
Physiotherapist: VALKOV Teodor BUL 3 SEP 1974
Team Doctor: LASHKOV Dimitar BUL 19 APR 1977

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.83 / 6'0"
Average weight: 84 / 185

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI 2 OCT 2015

Initial Registration 1 OCT 2015*

ZEY - Zeytinburnu Istanbul

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Citizenship Registration*

1 HOLSKE Tyler GK R 1.65 / 5'5'' 68 / 150 6 APR 1991 USA 2 OCT 2015
8 SALT Hakan F R 1.74 / 5'9'' 62 / 137 8 SEP 2000 TUR 2 OCT 2015
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 87 / 192 16 DEC 1985 TUR 2 OCT 2015

10 BAKAL Ferhat F L 1.91 / 6'3'' 83 / 183 16 MAR 1998 TUR 2 OCT 2015
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 94 / 207 26 JUL 1988 TUR 2 OCT 2015
13 PERONMAA Anton F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 21 AUG 1993 FIN 2 OCT 2015
14 SALT Kaan D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 21 JAN 1999 TUR 2 OCT 2015
15 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 13 NOV 1983 TUR 2 OCT 2015
17 VOITSEKHIVSKYI Oleksii F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 10 MAY 1987 UKR 2 OCT 2015
18 ALVES Ryan F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 68 / 150 30 SEP 1992 USA 2 OCT 2015
19 KAYA Nafi D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 71 / 157 3 JUN 1993 TUR 2 OCT 2015
23 ZADOIENKO Oleg F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 77 / 170 20 FEB 1990 UKR 2 OCT 2015
26 BAHL Ryan D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 91 / 201 30 JUN 1989 USA 2 OCT 2015
29 KAHRAMAN Erol GK L 1.93 / 6'4'' 93 / 205 2 JAN 1983 TUR 2 OCT 2015
36 GOK Cengiz D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 80 / 176 23 DEC 1985 TUR 2 OCT 2015
46 COSKUN Baris D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 88 / 194 7 FEB 1984 TUR 2 OCT 2015
54 AKAY Batuhan F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 3 MAR 1995 TUR 2 OCT 2015

Total: 15 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: INCE Deniz TUR 25 NOV 1974
General Manager: BIRINCI Emre TUR 28 MAY 1985
Team Leader: ALBAYRAK Hali#t TUR 21 SEP 1987
Equipment Manager: ORUC Adnan TUR 1 JUN 1994
Team Doctor: SAKALLI Mehmet TUR 1 NOV 1985
Team Video Coach: KURUDIREK Irfan TUR 18 JUL 1987

Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.79 / 5'11"
Average weight: 80 / 176

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A

IHM560000_33CC 4.0 Report Created FRI 2 OCT 2015 12:07 GMT+2 Page 1/1



LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 4 OCT 2015

Including Game #6

BEL - Partizan Belgrade
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RISTIC Srdjan F 3 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 8 12.50
6 JANKOVIC Nemanja F 3 2 1 3 27 -1 0 0 0 8 25.00
8 DECKOVSKI Stefan GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 JANKOVIC Dusan F 2 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 MILOVANOVIC Marko F 3 6 2 8 25 0 0 0 2 17 35.29
12 VUKOVIC Petar F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
13 KUVELJIC Todor D 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 KOMAZEC Dragan D 3 1 2 3 33 0 0 1 0 5 20.00
16 NOVAKOVIC Nikola F 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

18 NOVAKOVIC Lazar F 3 0 0 0 10 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 STOILJKOVIC Ognjen F 3 0 0 0 4 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
22 BELIC Milorad D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 BASTA Igor F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 CUKOVIC Boban F 3 1 3 4 32 -1 0 0 0 7 14.29

25 OGRIZOVIC Pavle F 3 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 14 7.14
27 RAKOVIC Nenad F 3 1 0 1 0 +3 1 0 0 13 7.69
28 TERZIC Djordjije F 3 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
31 PAVLOVIC Miodrag D 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
68 KRAVLJANAC Pavle D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

88 GABRIC Boris D 3 1 3 4 28 +2 0 1 0 7 14.29
Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
1

8

LUKOVIC Milan

DECKOVSKI Stefan

3

3

3

3

3

0

156:02

00:00

86.69

0.00

16

0

64

0

80

0

80.00

0.00

6.15

0.00

0

0

1

0

2

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A

IHM560000_83 11.0 Report Created SUN 4 OCT 2015 20:03 GMT+2 Page 1/1



LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 4 OCT 2015

Including Game #6

RIS - Rishon Devils
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
7 MARGOULIS Evgeni D 3 1 0 1 0 -7 0 1 0 5 20.00

12 PYSHKIN Artur F 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
15 IBRAGIMOV Avraham F 3 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 GOLODNIZKY Daniel F 3 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 SHERF Maor F 3 1 0 1 8 -5 0 0 0 1 100.00

19 BEN TOV Itay F 3 0 2 2 6 -8 0 0 0 8 0.00
24 RATNER Stanislav D 3 0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
27 RAITER Denis D 3 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
28 DOBREIKINE Iouri F 3 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
29 KLEIN Elie F 3 4 2 6 2 -6 0 1 0 17 23.53

30 LOGINOV Alexander GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
31 TICHON Nir GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
32 AVNERI Tal F 3 0 4 4 4 -9 0 0 0 6 0.00
34 KULIKOV Maxim F 3 0 0 0 6 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00
40 BUZ Maxim D 3 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00

47 ELKIN Moshe D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
66 SVERDLOV Vladimir D 3 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
81 ROZENMAN Dmitri F 3 0 0 0 10 -9 0 0 0 4 0.00
82 RATNER Daniil D 3 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L
30

31

LOGINOV Alexander

TICHON Nir

3

3

3

3

3

2

131:16

48:44

72.93

27.07

22

8

92

19

114

27

80.70

70.37

10.06

9.85

0

0

0

0

3

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 4 OCT 2015

Including Game #5

SOF - CSKA Sofia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 KONIUKHOV Aleksei F 3 2 5 7 2 +6 0 1 0 19 10.53
3 PETRAS Pavol D 3 1 0 1 0 +4 1 0 0 8 12.50
4 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 3 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 ORLOV Eduard D 3 4 3 7 4 +6 0 0 0 8 50.00

6 STEFANOV Bogdan D 3 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 MUHACHEV Stanislav F 3 4 8 12 0 +8 1 2 0 11 36.36

10 SIMO Kristian D 3 0 0 0 4 +3 0 0 0 9 0.00
11 YOTOV Alexei F 3 5 4 9 4 +7 0 2 1 15 33.33
13 SEMKOV Kristian F 3 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 TCHALIOV Petar F 3 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 GATCHEV Yanaki F 3 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 8 12.50
17 BOYADJIEV Martin F 3 1 2 3 0 +2 0 0 1 8 12.50
18 MIHOV Petar D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
19 BLAGOEV Georgi F 3 0 2 2 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

21 SHCHEVELEV Andrey F 3 1 3 4 0 +6 0 1 0 6 16.67
22 DUSICKA Juraj F 3 4 4 8 8 +5 0 2 0 11 36.36
23 MALINJAK Ivan D 3 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0 14 0.00
24 JOHNSSON Anders F 3 5 1 6 2 +4 1 1 0 16 31.25
31 NIKOLOV Nikola GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

31

DIMITROV Dimitar

NIKOLOV Nikola

3

3

3

3

3

2

121:12

58:48

67.33

32.67

7

3

40

16

47

19

85.11

84.21

3.47

3.06

0

0

2

1

0

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 4 OCT 2015

Including Game #5

ZEY - Zeytinburnu Istanbul
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HOLSKE Tyler GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 SALT Hakan F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 OZTURK Gokhun D 3 1 0 1 10 +11 0 0 0 8 12.50

10 BAKAL Ferhat F 3 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 3 0 1 1 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 PERONMAA Anton F 3 7 2 9 10 +11 0 2 0 18 38.89
14 SALT Kaan D 3 0 0 0 0 +13 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 OZMEN Emrah F 3 2 2 4 0 -2 0 1 1 12 16.67
17 VOITSEKHIVSKYI Oleksii F 3 4 8 12 31 +10 0 0 0 12 33.33
18 ALVES Ryan F 3 1 1 2 4 -2 1 1 0 11 9.09

19 KAYA Nafi D 3 0 0 0 10 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 ZADOIENKO Oleg F 3 7 6 13 4 +10 1 2 0 26 26.92
26 BAHL Ryan D 3 1 0 1 0 -2 0 1 0 8 12.50
29 KAHRAMAN Erol GK 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
36 GOK Cengiz D 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

46 COSKUN Baris D 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
54 AKAY Batuhan F 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W L

1

29

HOLSKE Tyler

KAHRAMAN Erol

3

3

3

3

3

1

150:10

29:50

83.43

16.57

11

3

78

9

89

12

87.64

75.00

4.40

6.03

0

0

2

0

1

0

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net

ICE HOCKEY

FIRST ROUND GROUP A
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